SA Pori 4.5.2019 - 5.5.2019 17.7.2019 20:14:43
Field Pistol Production

Pos. Name Club Chicke Pig Turk Ram Tota fl1 f2 f3 f4 f5 Gun Model Caliber
1 Viitakoski Jyrki SA 10 9 6 8 33
2 Tuovinen Jarkko SMAS 8 8 9 7 32
3 Sikio Tapani SMAS 8 9 8 4 29 1
Int
1 Arvas Rauno SMAS 8 8 6 7 29 O
2 Liimatta Pekka SMAS 9 8 5 6 28
3 Jarvinen Unto HeiA 9 7 6 5 27
4 Lempola Esko TaSa 9 8 4 5 26
5 Sorvali Aulis SaSa 9 8 2 5 24
6 Juntunen Jorma LS&PK 6 7 7 3 23
7 Peltola Antti SA 5 6 5 6 22
8 Jokiranta Timo SA 9 5 1 6 21
A
1 Sikio Antti SMAS 9 8 6 4 27
2 Jarvinen Emil LS&PK 10 7 3 6 26
3 Ujula Veli-Matti TaSa 8 3 5 6 22
4 Lindberg Niklas PorkkA 6 7 4 4 21
5 Lempola Hanna-Maija SSG 7 6 5 2 20
6 Lepistt Pekka TaSa 6 6 3 4 19
7 Jokiranta Teija SA 5 1 0 1 7
B
1 Viitala Petri RSA 7 7 4 3 21
2 Teikari Jouni SA 5 5 5 5 20
3 Nieminen Ossi SSG 6 6 2 4 18
4 Gronlund Jarno SA 7 5 1 2 15



SA Pori 4.5.2019 - 5.5.2019 17.7.2019 20:14:43
Field Pistol Production Any Sight

Pos. Name Club Chicke Pig Turk Ram Tota fl1 f2 f3 f4 f5 Gun Model Caliber
1 Peltola Antti SA 9 10 7 8 34 1
2 Arvas Rauno SMAS 10 9 7 8 34 O
3 Viitakoski Jyrki SA 8 8 8 9 33 5
Int
1 Teikari Jouni SA 10 9 8 6 33 2
2 Liimatta Pekka SMAS 10 9 5 7 31
3 Sikio Antti SMAS 10 8 5 7 30
4 Lempola Esko TaSa 9 9 7 5 30
5 Tuovinen Jarkko SMAS 9 10 5 5 29
6 Sorvali Aulis SaSa 8 8 5 7 28
7 Sikio Tapani SMAS 10 9 3 5 27
8 Lempola Hanna-Maija SSG 8 7 8 2 25
9 Ujula Veli-Matti TaSa 7 5 5 6 23
10 Jarvinen Unto HeiA 10 6 2 5 23
11 Juntunen Jorma LS&PK 8 5 4 5 22
12 Lepistt Pekka TaSa 8 7 2 5 22
13 Jokiranta Timo SA 7 8 3 4 22
14 Lintula Pekka TaSa 6 6 4 5 21
A
1 Gronlund Jarno SA 6 8 7 3 24
2 Jokiranta Teija SA 6 8 4 1 19
3 Nieminen Ossi SSG 5 4 2 5 16
4 Lindberg Niklas PorkkA 4 6 3 3 16
B
1 Viitala Petri RSA 5 8 7 4 24
2 Marjoniemi Anne SA 6 1 0 12



SA Pori 4.5.2019 - 5.5.2019 17.7.2019 20:14:43
Air Pistol Production

Pos. Name Club Chicke Pig Turk Ram Tota fl1 f2 f3 f4 f5 Gun Model Caliber
1 Nikko Marko SSG 10 8 8 9 35
2 Jéarvinen Unto HeiA 6 10 6 5 27
3 Lempola Hanna-Maija SSG 6 9 3 7 25
Int
1 Jarvinen Emil LS&PK 4 4 5 7 20
2 Gronlund Jarno SA 2 7 7 3 19
3 Lempola Esko TaSa 5 3 3 7 18
Master



SA Pori 4.5.2019 - 5.5.2019 17.7.2019 20:14:43
Air Rifle Production

Pos. Name Club Chicke Pig Turk Ram Tota fl1 f2 f3 f4 f5 Gun Model Caliber
1 Nikko Marko SSG 9 8 8 8 33
2 livonen Kimmo SaSa 7 10 8 7 32
3 Liimatta Pekka SMAS 8 10 4 3 25
Int
1 Jarvinen Unto HeiA 5 6 4 5 20
2 Jokiranta Timo SA 2 0 0 2 4
Master

A
B



SA Pori 4.5.2019 - 5.5.2019
Field Pistol Aggregate

Pos.

O©CoOoO~NOOOUOTA,WNPE

Name

Viitakoski Jyrki
Arvas Rauno
Tuovinen Jarkko
Liimatta Pekka
Sikié Antti
Peltola Antti
Lempola Esko
Sikié Tapani
Teikari Jouni
Sorvali Aulis
Jarvinen Unto
Ujula Veli-Matti
Juntunen Jorma
Viitala Petri

Lempola Hanna-Maija

Jokiranta Timo
Lepistt Pekka
Gronlund Jarno
Lindberg Niklas
Nieminen Ossi
Jokiranta Teija

Club
SA
SMAS
SMAS
SMAS
SMAS
SA
TaSa
SMAS
SA
SaSa
HeiA
TaSa
LS&PK
RSA
SSG
SA
TaSa
SA
PorkkA
SSG
SA

FPP FPPAS
33 33
29 34
32 29
28 31
27 30
22 34
26 30
29 27
20 33
24 28
27 23
22 23
23 22
21 24
20 25
21 22
19 22
15 24
21 16
18 16

7 19

Tota
66
63
61
59
57
56
56
56
53
52
50
45
45
45
45
43
41
39
37
34
26

Chic
18
18
17
19
19
14
18
18
15
17
19
15
14
12
15
16
14
13
10
11
11

Pig Turk Ram

17 14 17
17 13 15
18 14 12
17 10 13
16 11 11
16 12 14
17 11 10
18 11 9
14 13 11
16 7 12
13 8 10
8 10 12
12 11 8
15 11 7
13 13 4
13 4 10
13 5 9
13 8 5
13 7 7
10 4 9
9 4 2

17.7.2019 20:14:43



SA Pori 4.5.2019 - 5.5.2019

Field Pistol Teams

Po
1

Team
SMAS

SA

SA

Sikié Tapani
Tuovinen Jarkko
Liimatta Pekka

Peltola Antti
Teikari Jouni
Viitakoski Jyrki

Groénlund Jarno
Jokiranta Teija
Jokiranta Timo

17.7.2019 20:14:43

FPP FPPAS Total Chick Pig Turke Ram
29 27 56 18 18 11 9
32 29 61 17 18 14 12
28 31 59 19 17 10 13
89 87 176 54 53 35 34
22 34 56 14 16 12 14
20 33 53 15 14 13 11
33 33 66 18 17 14 17
75 100 175 47 47 39 42
15 24 39 13 13 8 5

7 19 26 11 9 4 2
21 22 43 16 13 4 10
43 65 108 40 35 16 17



SA Pori 4.5.2019 - 5.5.2019 17.7.2019 20:14:43



